Superintendent

Salary

FICA

Retirement

Health Insurance
Dental Insurance
Vision Insurance

Life Insurance

AD&D

Workers' Compensation

Total

Adams Township School District
Employee Compensation Information
Calendar Year 2017

$ 100,455.71
7,684.86
25,220.27
17,027.64
1,534.56
401.76

8.70

1.80

301.37

$ 152,636.67




