## Adams Township School District Employee Compensation Information Calendar Year 2017

## Superintendent

Salary	\$ 100,455.71
FICA	7,684.86
Retirement	25,220.27
Health Insurance	17,027.64
Dental Insurance	1,534.56
Vision Insurance	401.76
Life Insurance	8.70
AD&D	1.80
Workers' Compensation	 301.37
Total	\$ 152,636.67